GODREJ CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31°% March, 2022

1. Name of Listed Entity: Godrej Consumer Products Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: GODREJCP
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2022
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts|No
are issued?
4 hether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise IYes Promoter and Promoter Group
encumbered?
6 hether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 hether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of fully No. No. of Total nos. Shar Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number
ory of of paid up of shares shares ehol held in each class of Share as a% of of of equity
) shareholde share equity Partl underlyin ding securities s assuming full Locked Shares shares
r (1 shares equity | Depository| held (calcul (1X) Outstan of convertible otherwise in
(I held shares| Receipts (Vih = per converti| securities (as a XD encumbered| dematerializ
(V) held (YD) (IV)+(\)+ 1957) securiti| percentage of (X1 ed form
V) (YD) (V) (includi| diluted share
Asa No of Voting T Warran capital) No Asa | No | Asa XIV
A+ Rights ot [%9) . % . % of
B+C| Class | Cla | Tot al al (XN)= (VI+(X) @ of @ | total
2) eg: X ss a As a % of tota Shar
eg: g (A+B+C2) I es
y % Sha held
of res (b)
(A hel
+B d
+
B (b)
A Promoter & 49 646488267 646488267 63.22 646488267 [0 646488267 (63.22 63.22 0 42636 0.66 646488267
Promoter Group 70
B Public 247760 376092812 376092812 36.78 376092812 |0 376092812 [36.78 36.78 0 368352506
C Non Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
C1l Shares underlying [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
C2 Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Trusts
Total 247809 (1022581079 1022581079 100 10225810790 1022581079100 100 0 42636 0.42 1014840773
70




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name No. | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol | Number of Voting Rights held No. of Shareholdin| Number of Number of Number of
of the shar | fully paid- shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders olde| paid equity| underlying| shares | calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or | shares held
[0) (D) up share | Depository| held d as per Outstanding full (&4 otherwise in
equity held Receipts (VI = SCRR, convertible | conversion encumbered| dematerializ
share V) (YD) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights T (including convertible| No [ Asa | No | Asa XIV)
(Iv) As a % of ot Warrants) securities ( . % . % of
(A+B+C2) al X) as a @ | of | @ | total
(vim Class X | Cl | Tot al a percentage tota shar
a s of c:]lluted | es
a share
: % capital) Sha held
of XN = res (b)
v T (VIN+(X) as a hel
a ATBIC2 d
a
y (b)
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu 14 15016478 15016478 [1.47 15016478 |0 15016478 [1.47 1.47 0 42636 [28.39 (15016478
undivided Family 70
IADI BARJORIJI 1 1500 1500 0 1500 0 1500 0 0 0 0 0 1500
GODREJ]
TANYA ARVIND 1 66 66 0 66 0 66 0 0 0 0 0 66
DUBASH
IAZAAR ARVIND 1 370000 370000 0.04 370000 0 370000 0.04 0.04 0 0 0 370000
DUBASH
IARYAAN ARVIND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DUBASH
NISABA GODREJ 1 370087 370087 0.04 370087 0 370087 0.04 0.04 0 0 0 370087
PIROJSHA ADI 1 370129 370129 0.04 370129 0 370129 0.04 0.04 0 0 0 370129
GODREJ]
NADIR BARJORJI 1 63 63 0 63 0 63 0 0 0 0 0 63
GODREJ]
RATI NADIR GODREJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BURJIS NADIR 1 1901172 1901172 |0.19 1901172 [0 1901172 [0.19 0.19 0 19011 [100 1901172
GODREJ] 72
ISOHRAB NADIR 1 1901184 1901184 [0.19 1901184 |0 1901184 0.19 0.19 0 19011 100 1901184
GODREJ] 84
HORMAZD NADIR 1 461314 461314 0.05 461314 0 461314 0.05 0.05 0 46131 (100 461314
GODREJ] 4
JAMSHYD NAOROJI [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GODREJ]
PHEROZA JAMSHYD |[1 9640700 9640700 [0.94 9640700 |0 9640700 [0.94 0.94 0 0 0 9640700
GODREJ]
RAIKA JAMSHYD 1 50 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50
GODREJ]
NAVROZE JAMSHYD |1 77 77 0 77 0 77 0 0 0 0 0 77
GODREJ]
ISMITA GODREJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CRISHNA
VIJAY MOHAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CRISHNA
NYRIKA HOLKAR 1 64 64 0 64 0 64 0 0 0 0 0 64




RISHAD 1 72 0 0 72 0 72 0 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72

KAIKHUSHRU

NAOROJI

IALOO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VAGHAIWALLA

BEHRAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VAGHAIWALLA

IARMAITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VAGHAIWALLA

FRENY MODY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VIVECK CRISHNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VICKRAM CRISHNA [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SEETHA SHEARER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

KARLA BOOKMAN |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISASHA GODREJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LANA GODREJ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CYRUS PHIROZE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISHROFF

IYESHWANT HOLKAR [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

IARIANNE AMAVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HOLKAR

Central Government/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/ |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Banks

IAny Other (specify) 34 63147171 0 0 631471719 [61.75 631471719 |0 631471719 [61.75 [0 61.75 0 0 0 0 631471719
9

Bodies Corporate 3 59832430 [0 0 598324305 [58.52 598324305 |0 598324305 [58.52 [0 58.52 0 0 0 0 598324305
5

GODREJ SEEDS & 1 28050000 [0 0 280500000 [27.43 280500000 [0 280500000 [27.43 0 27.43 0 0 0 0 280500000

GENETICS LIMITED 0

GODREJ & BOYCE 1 75011445 0 0 75011445 ([7.34 75011445 |0 75011445 (7.34 0 7.34 0 0 0 0 75011445

MANUFACTURING

CO. LTD.

GODREJ INDUSTRIES [1 24281286 |0 0 242812860 |23.75 242812860 |0 242812860 [23.75 [0 23.75 0 0 0 0 242812860

LIMITED 0

IANAMUDI REAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ESTATES LLP

FUTURE FACTORY [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LLP

GODREJ & KHIMJI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(MIDDLE EAST) LLC

GODREJ (SINGAPORE)0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PTE. LTD.

GODREJ (VIETNAM) [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CO. LTD.

GODREJ AMERICAS [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

INC

GODREJ KOERBER [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISUPPLY CHAIN

LIMITED

GODREJ HOLDINGS [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PVT. LTD.

GODREJ INFOTECH [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




(SINGAPORE) PTE
LTD

GODREJ INFOTECH
AMERICAS INC

GODREJ INFOTECH
LTD

GODREJ]
INVESTMENT
IADVISORS PRIVATE
LIMITED

J T DRAGON PTE LTD.

o

UNG ENTERPRISE LLP

o

MUKTESHWAR
REALTY PVT LTD

o

NBG ENTERPRISE LLP

PARAKH AGENCIES
PVT LTD

o

ISVC ENTERPRISE LLP

LVD GODREJ
INFOTECH NV

ISHEETAK INC.

o

URBAN ELECTRIC
POWER INC.

o

VEROMATIC
INTERNATIONAL BV

INNOVIA
MULTIVENTURES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PRAVIZ DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

KARUKACHAL
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

GODREJ UEP
(SINGAPORE) PTE.
LTD.

SHAKTI
ISUSTAINABLE
ENERGY
FOUNDATION

GODREJ]
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

GODREJ]
INTERNATIONAL
TRADING &
INVESTMENT PTE.
LTD.

GODREJ PROPERTIES
LIMITED

GODREJ AGROVET
LIMITED

GODREJ ONE
PREMISES
MANAGEMENT




PRIVATE LIMITED

CERES DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

o

GODREJ CAPITAL
LIMITED

GODREJ UEP
PRIVATE LIMITED

IAREL ENTERPRISE
LLP

[TNP ENTERPRISE LLP

0

0

0

0

0

IANBG ENTERPRISE
LLP

0

0

0

0

0

Partnership Firms

13438500

S

13438500

1.31

13438500

13438500

1.31

o

1.31

13438500

RISHAD
KAIKHUSHRU
NAOROJI & OTHERS
(PARTNERS OF RKN
ENTERPRISES)

==

13438500

[=)

13438500

1.31

13438500

13438500

1.31

o

1.31

13438500

INDIA WEAVES

0

0

0

0

0

CYMROZA ART
GALLERY

0

0

0

0

0

MINILAND SCHOOL

0

0

0

0

0

ITrusts

19708914

19708914

19708914

19708914

19708914

JAMSHYD GODREJ]
IAND OTHERS
(TRUSTEES OF THE
RAIKA GODREJ
FAMILY TRUST)

24

24

24

24

24

IADI GODREJ, TANYA
DUBASH, NISABA
GODREJ AND
PIROJSHA GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF ABG
FAMILY TRUST)

=

ITANYA DUBASH AND
PIROJSHA GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF TAD
FAMILY TRUST)

2843100

2843100

0.28

2843100

2843100

0.28

0.28

2843100

ITANYA DUBASH AND
PIROJSHA GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF TAD
CHILDREN TRUST)

=

NISABA GODREJ AND
PIROJSHA GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF NG
FAMILY TRUST)

=

2843100

2843100

0.28

2843100

2843100

0.28

0.28

2843100

NISABA GODREJ AND
PIROJSHA GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF NG
CHILDREN TRUST)

=

PIROJSHA GODREJ
IAND NISABA GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF PG
FAMILY TRUST)

2843100

2843100

0.28

2843100

2843100

0.28

0.28

2843100

PIROJSHA GODREJ




IAND NISABA GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF PG
CHILDREN TRUST)

PIROJSHA GODREJ]
IAND NISABA GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF PG
LINEAGE TRUST)

NADIR GODRE]J,
HORMAZD GODREJ
AND RATI GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF NBG
FAMILY TRUST)

NADIR GODREJ,
HORMAZD GODREJ
AND RATI GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF RNG
FAMILY TRUST)

NADIR GODRE],
HORMAZD GODREJ
AND RATI GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF BNG
FAMILY TRUST)

NADIR GODRE],

HORMAZD GODREJ
AND RATI GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF BNG
ISUCCESSOR TRUST)

1312441

1312441

0.13

1312441

1312441

0.13

0.13

1312441

NADIR GODREJ,
HORMAZD GODREJ
IAND BURJIS GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF BNG
LINEAGE TRUST)

NADIR GODREJ,
HORMAZD GODREJ
AND RATI GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF SNG
FAMILY TRUST)

NADIR GODRE],
HORMAZD GODREJ
IAND RATI GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF SNG
ISUCCESSOR TRUST)

1312429

1312429

0.13

1312429

1312429

0.13

0.13

1312429

NADIR GODREJ,
HORMAZD GODREJ]
IAND SOHRAB
GODREJ (TRUSTEES
OF SNG LINEAGE
TRUST)

NADIR GODRE],
HORMAZD GODREJ
IAND RATI GODREJ
(TRUSTEES OF HNG
FAMILY TRUST)

2752299

2752299

0.27

2752299

2752299

0.27

0.27

2752299

JAMSHYD GODREJ,
PHEROZA GODREJ]




[AND NAVROZE
GODREJ (TRUSTEES
OF ING FAMILY
TRUST)

JAMSHYD GODREJ,
PHEROZA GODREJ
AND NAVROZE
GODREJ (TRUSTEES
OF PJG FAMILY
TRUST)

UAMSHYD GODREJ,
PHEROZA GODREJ
IAND NAVROZE
GODREJ (TRUSTEES
OF RIG FAMILY
TRUST)

UAMSHYD GODREJ,
PHEROZA GODRE!J
IAND NAVROZE
GODREJ (TRUSTEES
OF RAIKA LINEAGE
TRUST)

UAMSHYD GODREJ,
PHEROZA GODRE!J
IAND NAVROZE
GODREJ (TRUSTEES
OF NJG FAMILY
TRUST)

JAMSHYD GODRE],
PHEROZA GODREJ]
AND NAVROZE
GODREJ (TRUSTEES
IOF NAVROZE
LINEAGE TRUST)

SMITA GODREJ
CRISHNA, V M
CRISHNA, F C BIERI
IAND NYRIKA
HOLKAR (TRUSTEES
OF SGC FAMILY
TRUST)

SMITA GODREJ
CRISHNA, V M
CRISHNA, F C BIERI
IAND NYRIKA
HOLKAR (TRUSTEES
OF VMC FAMILY
TRUST)

ISMITA GODREJ
CRISHNA, FREYAN
CRISHNA BIERI AND
NYRIKA HOLKAR
(TRUSTEES OF FVC
FAMILY TRUST)

2901200

2901200

0.28

2901200

2901200

0.28

0.28

2901200

ISMITA GODREJ]




CRISHNA, FREYAN
CRISHNA BIERI AND
NYRIKA HOLKAR
(TRUSTEES OF FVC
CHILDREN TRUST)
ISMITA GODREJ 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
CRISHNA, FREYAN
CRISHNA BIERI AND
NYRIKA HOLKAR
(TRUSTEES OF NVC
CHILDREN TRUST)
ISMITA GODREJ 1 2901200 |0 0 2901200 |0.28 2901200 0 2901200 [0.28 [0 0.28 0 0 0 0 2901200
CRISHNA, FREYAN
CRISHNA BIERI AND
NYRIKA HOLKAR
(TRUSTEES OF NVC
FAMILY TRUST)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 48 64648819 0 0 646488197 [63.22 646488197 0 646488197 [63.22 0 63.22 0 0 42636 (0.66 646488197
7 70
2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals (Non- 1 70 0 0 70 0 70 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
FREYAN CRISHNA |1 70 0 0 70 0 70 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
BIERI
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor
e IAny Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 70 0 0 70 0 70 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
Total Shareholding of 149 64648826 0 0 646488267 [63.22 646488267 0 646488267 [63.22 0 63.22 0 0 42636 (0.66 646488267
Promoter and Promoter 7 70
Group (A)=
(AD+HA)(Q2)
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name N No. of Part Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number Number of | Number of
of the os fully ly shares nos. | ding held in each class of Shares shareholdi of Shares equity
Sharer}olders ¢ paid paid underlyin | share % Sec‘f)'('“es Underlyin ng,asa Locked pledged or shares
0 gh up -up g S calculat (1X) % shle{]res otherwise held in
ar equity equi Depositor held e das Outstandin assuming (X11) encumbere | demateriali
eh | share s ty y Vil = per No of Voting Rights Tot full No | Asa | No.| Asa | zedform
ol held shar Receipts | IV+V+VI SCRR, al convertibl conversio ) % (N % of (XIV)
de (Iv) es (Vi) 1957 as e n of (a) of ot total
IrII held Asa% [ Class | Cla | Tot al a securities | convertibl tota | ap | shar
() ) of X s o | (including e I | pli| es
(A+B+C2 s of Warrants) securities Sha | ca | held
) Vil Y Tot X) (asa res | ble | (Not
al percentag hel ) appli
1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Mutual Funds/ 28  [37706859 [0 0 37706859 [3.69 37706859 |0 37706859 3.69 [0 3.69 0 0 37706859
b \Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




c IAlternate Investment 13 [|1265564 [0 1265564 |0.12 1265564 |0 1265564 [0.12 0.12 1265564
Funds

d Foreign Venture Capital |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investors

e Foreign Portfolio 641 247028926 0 247028926 [24.16 24702892 |0 24702892 [24.16 24.16 247028926
Investors 6 6
First Sentier Investors 1 22235278 |0 22235278 [2.17 22235278 |0 22235278 [2.17 2.17 22235278
Icvc - Stewart Investors
IAsia Pacific Leaders
Sustainability Fund
Baytree Investments 1 21107685 |0 21107685 [2.06 21107685 |0 21107685 [2.06 2.06 21107685
(Mauritius) Pte Ltd
St. James's Place Asia |1 12113318 [0 12113318 [1.18 12113318 |0 12113318 [1.18 1.18 12113318
Pacific Unit Trust
Managed By First State
Investments (Hong
Kong) Limited
Government Of 1 10744447 0 10744447 |1.05 10744447 |0 10744447 [1.05 1.05 10744447
ISingapore
Europacific Growth Fund |l 10323995 [0 10323995 |1.01 10323995 |0 10323995 [1.01 1.01 10323995
Others 1 170504203 [0 170504203 |16.67 17050420 |0 17050420 [16.67 16.67 170504203

3 3

f Financial Institutions/ (19  |1021083 [0 1021083 0.1 1021083 |0 1021083 (0.1 0.1 976683
Banks

g Insurance Companies 24 20684432 [0 20684432 |2.02 20684432 |0 20684432 [2.02 2.02 20684432

h Provident Funds/ Pension 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds

i IAny Other (specify) 2 16200 0 16200 0 16200 0 16200 0 0 16200
Other 2 16200 0 16200 0 16200 0 16200 0 0 16200
Sub-Total (B)(1) 727 307723064 0 307723064 [30.09 30772306 |0 30772306 [30.09 30.09 307678664

4 4

2 Central Government/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IState Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Non-institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a Individuals - 2372449904360 [0 49904360 (4.88 49904360 [0 49904360 14.88 4.88 43026517

7

i Individual shareholders 2372347256316 [0 47256316 (4.62 47256316 0 47256316 {4.62 4.62 40379157
holding nominal share 9
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

i Individual shareholders (8 2648044 |0 2648044  |0.26 2648044 |0 2648044 [0.26 0.26 2647360
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

b NBFCs registered with |6 3834 0 3834 0 3834 0 3834 0 0 3834
RBI

c Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

d Overseas Depositories 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(holding DRs) (balancing
figure)

e IAny Other (specify) 9780 [18461554 [0 18461554 |1.81 18461554 |0 18461554 [1.81 1.81 17643491
Bodies Corporate 935 [6095700 [0 6095700 0.6 6095700 |0 6095700 [0.6 0.6 5969486
Clearing Members 141 [740537 0 740537 0.07 740537 0 740537 0.07 0.07 740537




(BYD)+(B)()+(B)(3)

Foreign Nationals 2 2568 0 0 2568 0 2568 0 2568 0 0 0 0 0 2568

Foreign Portfolio 1 1800 0 0 1800 0 1800 0 1800 0 0 0 0 0 1800

Investor (Category - I11)

HUF 2418 1664240 0 0 664240 0.06 664240 |0 664240 0.06 |0 0.06 0 0 664240

IEPF 1 2510905 0 0 2510905 0.25 2510905 [0 2510905 [0.25 0 0.25 0 0 2510905

LLP 71 474097 0 0 474097 0.05 474097 0 474097 005 [0 0.05 0 0 474097

Non-Resident Indian 6180 (3920519 0 3920519  |0.38 3920519 [0 3920519 [0.38 [0 0.38 0 0 3228670

(NRI)

Trusts 31 4051188 0 4051188 0.4 4051188 4051188 0.4 0 0.4 0 0 4051188

Sub-Total (B)(3) 24703|68369748 0 0 68369748 [6.69 68369748 |0 68369748 6.69 |0 6.69 0 0 60673842
3

Total Public 24776(376092812 0 0 376092812 (36.78 37609281 |0 37609281 [36.78 [0 36.78 0 0 368352506

IShareholding (B)= 0 2 2




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & No. of | No. of Partly Nos. of | Total no.| Sharehol [ Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh [ fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin] Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or | shares held
[0) (D) up shares Depository[ (VI = d as per Outstanding] assuming (&) otherwise in
equity held Receipts [ IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered| dematerializ
share V) (V1) 1957 securities conversion (X111 ed form
s held As a % of | No of Voting Rights| Total (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) as a% Warrants) convertible % (N % of (Not
(v of X) securities ( of ot | total Applicable)
Clas | Clas [ To | lotal as a tota | ap | shar
s X sY t Voting percentage | li es
al rights of diluted p
Share Sha | ca | held
capital) res | ble | (Not
(XN hel ) appli
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee Benefit |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trust (under SEBI
(Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)
[Total Non-Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shareholding (C)=
(CY(1)+(C)(2)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)
Name PAN Passport No. in | Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /

case of a

foreign national Shares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise of
distributable control significant
dividend or any other influence
dictrihinitinn

acquisition of
significant
beneficial
interest

Table Il- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

1493 851469

Table I1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




